

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CC 5435

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008

TEHRI HYDRO DEVT.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALAK RAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5493 of 2008

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5689 of 2008

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5748 of 2008

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5749 of 2008

Date: 18/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matters on 24th July, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar