

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 5 , 6 &amp; 7 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 6 2 5 / 2 0 0 7

C O L L E C T O R &amp; A N R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M A N G A T A ( D ) T H . L R S . &amp; O R S .

Respondent(s)

I.Ao.5 (Appln. For substitution on behalf of deceased R.Nos. 2 &amp; 5)

I.A.No. 6(Appln. For c/delay in filing substitution)

I.A.No. 7 (Application for setting aside the abatement against the deceased R.Nos. 2 &amp; 5)(With office report)

Date: 0 7 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E  
( I N C H A M B E R )

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RSince the respondents have already been served and no  
objection has been raised, applications are allowed.(A.D. Shar m a)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master